
Régionale Moyenne Distance
Macôt La Plagne 30.7.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Jean-Charles LALEVEE
2104BF Vallée Ouche OR
Circuit : Violet Moyen
Distance : 4550m (Dénivelé 180m)
Temps : 0:36:53 (8'06"/km)

6/145 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Kylian WYMER 0:33:08
2. Corina HÜNI 0:34:22
3. Arnault BESTEL 0:34:58

1. 74 00:02:12 255m 8'38"/km
2. 70 00:01:50 00:04:02 189m 9'42"/km
3. 71 00:01:28 00:05:30 145m 10'07"/km
4. 72 00:01:33 00:07:03 78m 19'52"/km
5. 49 00:00:34 00:07:37 93m 6'06"/km
6. 59 00:00:58 00:08:35 138m 7'00"/km
7. 60 00:01:18 00:09:53 204m 6'22"/km
8. 53 00:02:49 00:12:42 212m 13'17"/km
9. 79 00:02:36 00:15:18 378m 6'53"/km

10. 81 00:01:31 00:16:49 229m 6'37"/km
11. 62 00:01:05 00:17:54 175m 6'11"/km
12. 64 00:02:31 00:20:25 332m 7'35"/km
13. 67 00:05:07 00:25:32 799m 6'24"/km
14. 47 00:02:34 00:28:06 189m 13'35"/km
15. 68 00:01:47 00:29:53
16. 69 00:01:23 00:31:16 95m 14'34"/km
17. 68 00:01:07 00:32:23 95m 11'45"/km
18. 58 00:00:47 00:33:10 75m 10'27"/km
19. 39 00:00:53 00:34:03 101m 8'45"/km
20. 82 00:01:21 00:35:24 323m 4'11"/km
21. 100 00:01:10 00:36:34 225m 5'11"/km
22. 999 00:00:19 00:36:53 64m 4'57"/km
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